TCX535
Enhanced Conventional Tire Changer with Bead Press System
Bead Press System
3	 	Tremendous power and control
3	 	Aids mounting and demounting
  Auto-centering simplifies operation
Key features at a glance
Swing-Arm Column

3 Shovel protectors (polymer)
3 Clamping jaw protectors (polymer)
Ordering information:
TCX535A (Air motor)
TCX535AW (Air with wheel lift)
TCX535E (Electric motor)
TCX535EW (Electric with wheel lift)
TCX535EL (Electric with leverless)
TCX535ELW (Electric with leverless, wheel lift)
20-2045-1 (Add wheel lift)
Specifications